 MIDLAND COUNTIES ENDURANCE FIXTURE LIST.

FROM 1ST SEPTEMBER 2017 to
30TH APRIL 2018.
Sat 23 September
Midland Senior Road Relays & Young Athletes Relays 
Sutton Park
Sat 7 October

ERRA Senior 6 & 4 Stage & Young Athletes Relays

Sutton Park

Sat 14 October
League Race 1  North Midlands X/C Lge


Derby
Sat 21 October
Midland Cross Country Relays



Wolverhampton



(All age Groups Senior & Young athletes).
Sat 4 November
ECCA Cross Country Relays




Mansfield
Sat 11 November
League Race 2   North Midlands X/C Lge


Corby



 
Sat 18 November
Midland Men’s 7 & ladies 5 Mile



Bulwell Hall Park






Sat 2 December
League Race 3    North Midland X/C Lge


Heanor
2018
Sat 6 January

County Cross Country Championships


Heanor
 
Sat 13 January
League Race 4
North Midlands X/C Lge

Wollaton Park


Sat 27 January
Midland Cross Country Championships
     
      
Wollaton Park
Sat 24 February
ECCA National Cross Country Championships
         
Parliament Hill

Sat 24 March

Home Countries International




Wollaton Park
Mon 2 April

Easter 10K






Wollaton Park

Sat 7 April

Midlands 12 & 6 stage Road Relays



Sutton Park
Sat 14th April 

ERRA 12 & 6 Stage Road Relays



Sutton Park

